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CENTRAL FL CHAPTER

2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

FRLACFL BOD Meeting (Conference Call)
Thursday, January 4, 2018 e 4:00 — 5:00 PM

FRLACFL Pre-Legislative Breakfast

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 e 8:00 — 10:00 AM
Andretti Indoor Karting and Games

RSVP to Marjorie Stone: mstone@frla.org

Florida Tourism Day Reception hosted by the F
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 e 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Doubletree Tallahassee

RSVP to Nick Lowe: nlowe@frla.org or 850-661-425

Florida Tourism Day & Street Party
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 e 8:00 A
Tallahassee, FL

REGISTER

FoodStock Orlando
Launch Party Friday, Febr

Farm Harvest Dinner, Saturday, uary 11, 2018 @ 12:00 - 3:00 PM
Sanford Airport Hangah
PURCHASE TICKETS

Taste of Florida, a Connect ! !el Marketplace and Reception

Sunday, February 18 -Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Hyatt Regency Orlando and B.B. Kings
REGISTER

FRLA RCS Training Spring Break Forum
Thursday, February 22, 2018 e 2:00 - 4:00 PM
The Shores Resort & Spa




Downtown Food & Wine Fest 2018

Saturday, February 24 + Sunday, February 25, 2018 e 12:00 — 7:00 PM
Lake Eola Park

REGISTER

*Need volunteers. Contact Marjorie Stone at mstone@frla.org.

FRLA Educational Foundation Prostart Culinary Competition
March 3-4, 2018 e All Day

Rosen Plaza Hotel

FOR INFORMATION

*Need volunteers and judges. Contact Laura Rumor at [rumor
FRLA Educational Foundation HTMP Competition

March 5-6, 2018 e All Day

Rosen Plaza Hotel

FOR INFORMATION

FRLA + Urban Expositions (FR&L Tradeshow) Foc roups
Thursday, March 15, 2018 e All Day .
Hyatt Regency Orlando ‘

RSVP NOW

FRALCFL Spring Sip n’ Savor Mixer

Thursday, April 5, 2018 e5:30 — 7:30 PM

Loews Hotel Sapphire

REGISTER NOW
*Sponsorship available. rie Stone at mstone@frla.org.

,June 13, 2018 e June 11 6:00 PM/ June 12 & 13 All Day
rf Astoria Resort

FRLA Fishing Tournament hosted by the Monroe Chapter
Thursday, June 14, 2018 @ 6:00 AM — 3:00 PM

Casa Marina Key West, A Waldorf Astoria Resort
REGISTRATION AVAILABLE SOON

FRLA Marketing + Operations Summit

Monday, August 6 — Wednesday, August 8, 2017 e All Day
Fort Lauderdale Marriott Harbor Beach Resort & Spa

FOR INFORMATION

Catering Hot Target Workshop
Thursday, August 23 @ 9:00 — 11:00 AM
Sysco Central Florida




FRLA State Fall Board Meeting
Thursday, September 6 — Friday, September 7, 2018 e All Day
Orange County Convention Center

Florida Restaurant & Lodging Show

Thursday, September 6 — Saturday, September 8, 2018 @ 11:00 AM — 5:00 PM
Orange County Convention Center

FOR INFORMATION.

FRLA Hospitality Stars of the Celebration
Thursday, September 6, 2018

Hyatt Regency Orlando

FOR INFORMATION

Friday, September 7, 2018

Cuba Libre Restaurant & Rum Bar

REGISTER NOW

*Sponsorship available. Contact Marjorie Stone at e

FR&L Party hosted by the FRLACFL '

NRA/FRLA Bob Leonard Golf Classicﬁbsted by the FRLACFL
Thursday, October 18, 2018

Championsgate Golf Course

FOR INFORMATION

FRLACFL BOD Annual‘lanning Meeting
Thursday, November 1, 2018 e 4.0 :00 PM

4

lando
rjorie %ne at mstone@frla.org.

Visit www.frla.org/chapters/central for a full listing of events and activities.
Dates and locations subject to change.




